DENVER BOTANIC GARDENS CHATFIELD FARMS

HALF DAY RENTAL | 8 a.m. = 3 p.m. or 4 p.m. — Midnight

Green Farm Barn

Green Farm Barn Package
Includes Polly Steele Center

Deer Creek Stables

Deer Creek Stables Package
Includes Deer Creek Schoolhouse and
Prairie Garden Terrace

Market Square
Market Square Package

Includes Deer Creek Stables, Deer Creek
Schoolhouse and Prairie Garden Terrace

All Venue $10,000 | $15,000 $12,000 All Venue $12,000 | $20,000 | $17,000 |= =

Tue — Thu
$2,800

$4,500

$3,500

$6,000

$5,000

$7,500

Fri — Sat
$4,800

$7,600

$5,500

$9,500

$7,000

$9,500

Sun
$3,500

$5,600

$4,000

$7,500

$5,500

$8,000

ADD-ONS: OPEN AIR CHAPEL CEREMONY SITE:
Inquire with your 2 hour rental. $1,250 when added to a standard venue rental, Available late June to early September. Receive buckets of

venue sales associate or $1,000 when added as an upgrade to any Green Farm Barn,  flowers grown at Chatfield Farms to create your own DIY floral
for more information. Deer Creek Stables or Market Square package.

PHOTO BY STUDIO LEMUS

FULL DAY RENTAL | Noon - Midnight

Tue - Thu = Fri - Sat Sun
Green Farm Barn $3,800 $6,000 $4,500

Green Farm Barn Package $5800 $9.600  $7.600

Includes Polly Steele Center
Deer Creek Stables $4,500 $7,500  $6,000
Deer Creek Stables Package

Includes Deer Creek Schoolhouse and $7,500 $11,000 $9,500
Prairie Garden Terrace

Market Square $7,000 $9,000 $7,500
Market Square Package

Includes Deer Creek Stables, Deer Creek $9,500 $14,000 $11,500
Schoolhouse and Prairie Garden Terrace

BUCKET OF BLOOMS:

arrangements or made-to-order bouquets and boutonnieres.
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Chatfield Farms

botanicgardens.org/ChatfieldFarmsRentals
chatfieldrentals@botanicgardens.org | 720-865-4339




