## DENVER BOTANIC GARDENS CHATFIELD FARMS

# Wedding Pricing

## HALF DAY RENTAL | 8 a.m. - 3 p.m. or 4 p.m. - Midnight

	Tue – Thu	Fri – Sat	Sun
Green Farm Barn	\$2,800	\$4,800	\$3,500
Green Farm Barn Package Includes Polly Steele Center	\$4,500	\$7,600	\$5,600
Deer Creek Stables	\$3,500	\$5,500	\$4,000
Deer Creek Stables Package Includes Deer Creek Schoolhouse and Prairie Garden Terrace	\$6,000	\$9,500	\$7,500
Market Square	\$5,000	\$7,000	\$5,500
Market Square Package Includes Deer Creek Stables, Deer Creek Schoolhouse and Prairie Garden Terrace	\$7,500	\$9,500	\$8,000
All Venue	\$10,000	\$15,000	\$12,000

### FULL DAY RENTAL | Noon - Midnight

	Tue – Thu	Fri – Sat	Sun
Green Farm Barn	\$3,800	\$6,000	\$4,500
Green Farm Barn Package Includes Polly Steele Center	\$5,800	\$9,600	\$7,600
Deer Creek Stables	\$4,500	\$7,500	\$6,000
Deer Creek Stables Package Includes Deer Creek Schoolhouse and Prairie Garden Terrace	\$7,500	\$11,000	\$9,500
Market Square	\$7,000	\$9,000	\$7,500
Market Square Package Includes Deer Creek Stables, Deer Creek Schoolhouse and Prairie Garden Terrace	\$9,500	\$14,000	\$11,500
All Venue	\$12,000	\$20,000	\$17,000

ADD-ONS: Inquire with your venue sales associate for more information.

#### OPEN AIR CHAPEL CEREMONY SITE:

2 hour rental. \$1,250 when added to a standard venue rental, or \$1,000 when added as an upgrade to any Green Farm Barn, Deer Creek Stables or Market Square package.

#### BUCKET OF BLOOMS:

Available late June to early September. Receive buckets of flowers grown at Chatfield Farms to create your own DIY floral arrangements or made-to-order bouquets and boutonnieres.



# Chatfield Farms botanicgardens.org/ChatfieldFarmsRentals

R码ENS

chatfieldrentals@botanicgardens.org | 720-865-4339